Top 2a 47,33 m?

Mietpreis
Wohnung
Parkplatz

Kaution in bar

Mietvertrag befristet bis

Top 2b 59,72 m?

Mietpreis
Wohnung
Parkplatz

Kaution in bar

Mietvertrag befristet bis

Aktuelle Mietpreisliste

€472,73
€20,83

€ 493,56 zzgl. 10 bzw. 20 % USt.
2.070,00 €

31.12.2027

£567,34
€20,83

€ 588,17 zzgl. 10 bzw. 20 % USt.
2.500,00 €

31.08.2027

Top 6 108,68 m?

Mietpreis
Wohnung
Parkplatz

Kaution in bar

Mietvertrag befristet bis

Top 9 86,39 m?

Mietpreis
Wohnung
Parkplatz

Kaution in bar

Mietvertrag befristet bis

€1.095,89

€20,83
€1.116,72 zzgl. 10 bzw. 20 % USt.
4.610,00 €

31.01.2028

€872,99
€20,83

€ 893,82 zzgl. 10 bzw. 20 % USt.
3.695,00 €

31.03.2028



Top 12 76,29 m?

Mietpreis
Wohnung €762,90
Parkplatz €20,83
€ 783,73 zzgl. 10 bzw. 20 % USt.
Kaution in bar 3.226,00 €

Mietvertrag befristet bis 31.01.2028



